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VL – Perkussionsgewehr

Herren 7.10.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Kemler, Klaus Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 68 53 121

2. Steiner, Sebastian ESV Rosenheim 54 34 88

Damen 7.10.11
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Rang Name: Verein:
1. Lachauer, Karin Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 2 44 49 93

Herren-alt 7.10.50
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Brixner, Konrad Seerose Baierbach 60 71 131

2. Hermann, Frank Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 67 61 128

3. Fischer, Manfred ESV Rosenheim 46 62 108

4. Mayer, Hans-Jörg ESV Rosenheim 57 40 97

5. Hibbe, Jens Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 2 25 27 52

Herren-alt 7.10.60
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Gorjatschew, Eugen Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 67 63 130

2. Przybilla, Alfred Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 63 53 116

3. Baumann, Herbert Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 2 54 56 110

4. Filz, Ernst Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 46 57 103

VL – Steinschloßgewehr

Herren 7.30.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Harand, Richard Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 47 47 94

VL – Steinschloßgewehr 100m

Herren 7.31.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Harand, Richard Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 57 67 124
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VL-Perkussionsrevolver

Herren 7.40.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

na Wunder, Helge FSG Rosenheim 0 0 0

Damen 7.40.11
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Lamminger, Patricia Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 65 58 123

Herren – alt 7.40.50

1
.D

G

2
.D

G

G
e

sa
m

t

Rang Name: Verein:

1. Staber, Robert Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 61 59 120
2. Buchner, Jörg Peter Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 16 0 16

VL-Perkussionspistole

Herren 7.50.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Schleinkofer, Stefan Eichenlaub-Stamm Raubling 73 51 124

2. Lack, Christian Eichenlaub-Stamm Raubling 54 51 105

na Determeyer, Matthias FSG Rosenheim 0 0 0

na Wunder, Helge FSG Rosenheim 0 0 0

Damen 7.50.11
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Lamminger, Patricia Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 63 74 137

Herren – alt 7.50.50
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Loibl, Andreas Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 62 69 131

2. Hermann, Frank Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 59 69 128

3. Fuchs, Martin Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 56 67 123

4. Brixner, Konrad Seerose Baierbach 66 56 122

5. Rastinger, Markus Wendelstein Bad Feilnbach 50 69 119

Senioren 7.50.60
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Dutz, Franz Immergrün Straßkirchen 70 59 129

2. Pertl, Heinrich Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 61 39 100

3. Späth, Alois Eichenlaub-Stamm Raubling 50 30 80
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VL-Steinschlosspistole

Herren 7.60.10
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Rang Name: Verein:

1. Gorjatschew, Eugen Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 60 54 114

2. Loibl, Andreas Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 46 65 111

na Wunder, Helge FSG Rosenheim 0 0 0
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VL – Perkussionsgewehr

Schützenklasse 7.10.10

Rang Einzel Gesamt
1. Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 379 Ringe

Gorjatschew, Eugen 130

Hermann, Frank 128

Kemler, Klaus 121

2. ESV Rosenheim 293 Ringe

Fischer, Manfred 108

Mayer, Hans-Jörg 97

Steiner, Sebastian 88

3. Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 2 255 Ringe
Baumann, Herbert 110
Lachauer, Karin 93
Hibbe, Jens 52

VL – Perkussionsrevolver

Schützen 7.40.10

Rang Einzel Gesamt
1. Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 259 Ringe

Lamminger, Patricia 123

Staber, Robert 120

Buchner, Jörg Peter 16

VL – Perkussionsrevolver

Schützen 7.50.10

Rang Einzel Gesamt
1. Kentucky Vorderlader-Club Rosenheim 1 391 Ringe

Lamminger, Patricia 137

Loibl, Andreas 131

Fuchs, Martin 123
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